
10/31/2020 . Stonelick Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory M P B Final

Stage 6Cat 

Finish

Boaz BW1 128.01 0 0 0 22.79 2 0 0 29.15 0 0 0 15.78 0 0 0 22.01 0 0 0 19.68 0 0 0 18.61

Lassiter Sr GF OH2 129.35 0 0 0 23.4 0 0 0 21.67 1 0 0 21.81 0 0 0 19.83 0 0 0 22.93 0 0 0 19.711

Dead Hand Hergert WRG3 147.03 0 0 0 26.64 0 0 0 25.9 0 0 0 21.14 0 0 0 24.9 0 0 0 24.38 0 0 0 24.071

El Tirador CB OH4 158.95 0 0 0 32.77 0 0 0 24.96 0 0 0 22.75 0 0 0 28.32 0 0 0 25.09 0 0 0 25.061

Coyote Kid Mike SS OH5 161.34 0 0 0 29.05 0 0 0 32.29 0 0 0 25.23 0 0 0 25.27 0 0 0 26.53 0 0 0 22.971

Ruby Colorado SS6 166.92 0 0 0 32.3 0 0 0 27.57 0 0 0 17.9 0 0 0 24.39 0 0 0 22.45 0 0 0 42.312

Koke Johnson GF7 181.47 0 0 0 33.33 0 0 0 30.73 0 0 0 19.46 1 0 0 35.23 0 0 0 25.21 0 1 0 37.511

Lucky Lee Roy Otl KY8 198.05 1 0 0 45.99 0 0 0 40.2 0 0 0 24.27 0 0 0 31.53 0 0 0 28.38 0 0 0 27.681

Silverado Slim CC9 207.97 0 0 0 37.09 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 35.81 0 0 0 32.13 1 0 0 39.74 0 0 0 30.21

Ruger Ray FCD10 208.73 0 0 0 36.78 0 0 0 40.63 0 0 0 27.08 0 0 0 38.88 0 0 0 33.92 0 0 0 31.441

Kentucky Ligntning ES IN11 216.03 0 0 0 38.22 1 0 0 45.52 0 0 0 28.36 0 0 0 37.62 0 0 0 34.62 0 0 0 31.691

Lindy Longshot 49er OH12 231.65 0 0 0 37.89 0 0 0 36.53 0 0 0 30.14 0 0 0 46.54 0 0 0 37.42 0 0 0 43.131

Uncle Sam CB13 247.25 0 0 0 51.73 0 0 0 33.6 0 1 0 41.57 1 0 0 49.42 0 0 0 38.72 0 0 0 32.212

Mr Wilson BW14 252.78 1 0 0 44.35 0 0 0 42.36 2 0 0 45.85 0 0 0 34.65 0 0 0 38.55 2 0 0 47.022

Squirrel CB15 264.52 0 1 0 55.01 1 0 0 46.8 1 1 0 48.11 0 0 0 37.5 0 0 0 38.07 1 0 0 39.033

Wilbur Green Rexroat Sr GF16 278 0 0 0 46.47 1 0 0 74.2 0 0 0 43.48 0 0 0 35.87 0 0 0 38.86 0 0 0 39.122
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 10/31/2020

.

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 88829 Boaz B Western 128.01 1M

2 2080 Lassiter Senior Gunfighter 129.35 1 OHM

3 102393 Dead Hand Hergert Wrangler 147.03 1M

4 999053 El Tirador Cowboy 158.95 1 OHM

5 25918 Coyote Kid Mike Silver Senior 161.34 1 OHM

6 100976 Ruby Colorado Silver Senior 166.92 2M

7 999245 Koke Johnson Gunfighter 181.47 1M

8 31712 Lucky Lee Roy Outlaw 198.05 1 KYM

9 11965 Silverado Slim Classic Cowboy 207.97 1M

10 59234 Ruger Ray Frontier Cartridge Duelist 208.73 1M

11 6479 Kentucky Ligntning Elder Statesman 216.03 1 INM

12 58179 Lindy Longshot 49er 231.65 1 OHM

13 106718 Uncle Sam Cowboy 247.25 2M

14 106717 Mr Wilson B Western 252.78 2M

15 999256 Squirrel Cowboy 264.52 3M

16 12515 Wilbur Green Rexroat Senior Gunfighter 278.00 2M
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Category Placement by Total Time Match: 10/31/2020

.

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 58179 Lindy Longshot 231.65 12 OH

B Western

1 88829 Boaz 128.01 1

2 106717 Mr Wilson 252.78 14

Classic Cowboy

1 11965 Silverado Slim 207.97 9

Cowboy

1 999053 El Tirador 158.95 4 OH

2 106718 Uncle Sam 247.25 13

3 999256 Squirrel 264.52 15

Elder Statesman

1 6479 Kentucky Ligntning 216.03 11 IN

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 59234 Ruger Ray 208.73 10

Gunfighter

1 999245 Koke Johnson 181.47 7

Outlaw

1 31712 Lucky Lee Roy 198.05 8 KY

Senior Gunfighter

1 2080 Lassiter 129.35 2 OH

2 12515 Wilbur Green Rexroat 278.00 16

Silver Senior

1 25918 Coyote Kid Mike 161.34 5 OH

2 100976 Ruby Colorado 166.92 6

Wrangler

1 102393 Dead Hand Hergert 147.03 3
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Clean Shooters Match: 10/31/2020

.
No Misses or Procedurals 6Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 

Finish

Time 

Finish

25918 Coyote Kid Mike Silver Senior 161.34 OH65

102393 Dead Hand Hergert Wrangler 147.03 33

999053 El Tirador Cowboy 158.95 OH44

58179 Lindy Longshot 49er 231.65 OH1212

100976 Ruby Colorado Silver Senior 166.92 56

59234 Ruger Ray Frontier Cartridge Duelist 208.73 1010
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